
0.6 0.2 0.1 0.3 0.7 0.3 0.6 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.6 0.8 0.1 0.2 0.05 0.5 0.6 0.7
0.5 0.1 0.01 0.6 0.8 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.7 0.08 0.6 0.5 0.070.080.09 0.3 0.9 0.4
0.8 0.40.0030.2 0.4 0.7 1 0.3 0.6 0.6 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.7 0.6 0.2
1 0.5 0.1 0.8 0.8 0.3 0.05 0.1 0.9 0.8 0.6 0.4 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.8 0.7 0.5 0.06

0.8 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.7 0.9 0.010.05 0.7 0.9 0.3 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.02
0.7 0.6 0.2 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.2 0.07 0.8 0.8 0.1 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.5 0.5 0.2 0.1
0.7 0.3 0.02 0.2 0.7 0.7 0.4 0.03 0.5 0.9 0.6 0.3 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.3 0.4 0.05
0.3 0.9 0.03 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.5 0.2 0.9 0.5 0.6 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.9 1 0.6 0.9 0.09
0.1 0.2 0.5 0.1 0.7 0.6 0.1 0.8 0.2 0.9 0.04 0.9 0.3 0.010.0090.5 0.09 0.9 0.8
0.1 0.6 0.9 0.1 0.8 0.9 0.1 0.9 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.090.05 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.8

0.0060.3 0.7 0.05 0.3 0.8 0.2 0.7 1 0.9 0.5 0.3 0.7 0.020.0050.1 0.07 0.3 0.1
0.07 0.3 0.7 0.3 0.7 0.9 0.5 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.3 0.9 0.6 0.010.0050.1 0.04 0.3 0.2

0.03 0.3 0.7 0.6 0.4 0.9 0.7 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.3 0.5 0.9 0.050.02 0.2 0.04 0.1 0.02
0.02 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.8 0.8 0.3 0.8 1 0.7 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.07 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.01
0.01 0.2 0.5 0.6 0.2 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.09 0.2 0.4 0.1 0.07 0.2 0.5 0.03
0.4 0.8 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 0.5 0.5 0.2 0.9 0.6 1 0.7 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.07 0.3 0.2
0.6 1 0.8 0.4 1 0.8 0.04 0.3 0.1 0.9 0.6 1 1 0.5 0.5 0.4 0.2 0.050.01
0.6 0.4 0.5 0.3 0.8 0.2 0.2 0.9 0.6 0.4 0.5 0.9 0.4 0.7 0.6 0.07 0.2 0.8 0.3
0.4 0.6 0.2 0.4 0.7 0.8 0.2 0.5 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.9 0.6 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.3
0.2 0.3 0.7 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.8 1 0.8 0.9 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.5 0.4 0.04
0.3 0.1 0.8 0.9 0.8 1 1 0.7 0.2 1 0.9 0.9 0.8 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.6 1 0.3
0.6 0.8 0.1 0.9 0.3 0.8 0.1 0.2 0.6 0.5 0.8 0.2 0.4 0.4 0.6 0.5 1 0.7 0.4
0.9 0.40.0050.4 0.4 0.5 0.4 0.2 0.9 0.5 0.2 0.4 0.7 0.3 0.4 0.2 0.7 0.9 0.09
0.9 0.4 0.4 0.1 0.8 0.3 1 0.1 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.8 1 0.9 0.9 0.3 0.9 0.5 0.5
0.9 0.6 0.4 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.4 0.1 0.3 0.6 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.6 0.08 0.3 0.6 0.6
0.9 0.9 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.90.0040.04 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.8 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.3 0.05
0.6 1 0.4 0.9 0.5 0.50.0060.02 0.7 0.4 0.8 0.6 0.7 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.08 0.6 0.06

0.03 0.5 0.09 0.3 0.02 0.4 0.9 0.4 0.8 0.1 0.4 0.03 0.6 1 0.5 0.7 0.6 0.9 0.07
0.4 0.4 0.4 0.9 0.7 0.9 0.4 0.2 0.6 1 0.8 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.6 0.4 0.8 0.3 0.9

0.01 0.4 0.080.07 0.1 0.7 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.07 0.2 0.4 0.1 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.04
0.02 0.6 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.8 0.8 0.4 0.5 0.8 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.3 0.9 0.2 0.04
0.07 0.6 0.050.07 0.1 0.2 0.5 0.5 0.7 0.4 0.4 0.1 0.6 0.7 0.4 0.9 0.8 0.7 0.2

0.0060.3 0.7 0.06 0.3 0.9 0.4 0.5 0.8 0.9 0.6 0.3 0.5 0.040.0090.1 0.04 0.1 0.05
9e−040.1 0.9 0.1 0.09 0.8 0.3 0.9 0.9 0.7 0.8 0.08 0.5 0.060.0080.05 0.4 0.2 0.03
0.020.08 0.9 0.7 0.2 1 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.8 0.9 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.050.03 0.5 0.6 0.1
0.03 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.7 0.9 0.5 0.4 0.7 0.080.03 0.1 0.6 0.20.008
0.3 0.6 0.7 0.6 0.8 0.2 0.3 0.6 1 0.6 0.8 0.5 0.2 0.7 0.4 0.06 0.3 0.4 0.1
0.4 0.9 0.2 0.9 0.9 0.5 0.4 0.2 0.4 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.5 0.6 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.3

0.08 1 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.1 0.6 0.8 0.9 0.2 0.1 0.7 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.03
0.04 0.5 0.6 0.4 0.2 0.9 0.5 0.3 1 0.7 0.6 0.2 0.6 0.3 0.1 0.3 0.02 0.20.006
0.3 0.4 0.5 0.7 1 0.9 0.7 0.4 0.5 0.9 0.9 0.7 0.3 0.020.02 0.3 0.5 0.060.09
0.1 0.2 0.7 0.9 0.7 0.4 0.9 0.7 0.5 1 0.08 0.8 0.8 0.090.06 0.4 0.7 0.06 0.1
0.2 0.5 0.6 1 0.9 0.4 0.5 0.3 0.3 0.6 1 0.7 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.020.040.060.04

0.04 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.8 0.3 0.1 0.4 0.08 0.4 0.8 0.6 0.3 0.090.030.04 0.4 0.06 0.1
0.7 1 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.8 0.4 0.9 0.9 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.9 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.2 0.3 1

0.02 0.2 0.8 0.07 0.6 0.7 0.1 1 0.6 0.9 0.2 0.8 0.60.0024e−040.1 0.05 0.4 0.3
0.1 0.1 0.9 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.010.08 0.9 0.7 0.9 0.6 0.8 0.2 0.1 0.3 1 0.4 0.5
0.2 0.6 0.5 0.2 0.9 0.70.0020.1 0.7 0.5 0.4 1 0.8 0.1 0.07 0.2 1 0.8 0.5
0.5 0.080.04 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.8 0.6 0.7 0.6 0.7 0.5 0.8 0.6 0.3 0.7 0.6 0.5
0.5 0.6 0.9 0.6 0.9 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.7 0.3 1 0.5 0.05 0.8 1 0.2 0.8 0.9 0.9
0.2 0.9 0.5 0.1 0.6 1 0.2 1 0.4 0.8 0.7 0.4 0.3 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.6 0.7
0.4 0.5 0.9 1 0.4 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.9 0.5 0.4 0.4 0.8 1 0.8 0.6 0.3 0.7 0.8
0.7 0.8 1 0.6 0.4 0.3 0.7 0.7 0.5 0.4 0.7 0.6 0.8 0.9 1 0.5 0.6 1 0.7

0.04 0.1 0.4 0.5 0.070.07 0.4 0.6 0.6 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.1 0.7 0.2 0.8 0.7

Module−Trait Eigengene Correlation

G
en

e 
M

od
ul

e

ME31
ME32
ME28
ME39
ME29
ME50
ME48
ME52

ME7
ME14

ME2
ME15

ME6
ME23
ME33
ME21
ME36
ME35
ME38
ME43
ME44
ME26
ME51
ME20
ME40
ME12
ME46
ME18
ME47

ME17
ME4

ME24
ME1
ME8

ME30
ME42
ME22
ME37
ME10

ME9
ME34
ME49
ME53
ME45

ME5
ME19
ME16
ME27
ME11

ME0
ME3

ME13
ME41
ME25

tim
epoint3

To
tal_Chl_ce

ll Ic

Ratio
_AFDW.m

g.cm
2

mean_so
lar_rad_kw

pm2_mean

To
tal_Chl

Sym
_AFDW.m

g.cm
2

Host_
AFDW.m

g.cm
2 site

tim
epoint4

AQY

cu
mulative

_rainfall_mm_mean

tim
epoint1

tim
epoint2

mean_Te
mp_mean

ce
lls.

mgAFDW Ik Rd Am

Eigengene

−0.5

0

0.5


